Adams-EDMORE School District #2 Budget Listing

06/11/2024 9:36 AM

Batch Description: 2024-25 BF BUDGET
Fund: 03 CAPITAL PROJECTS
Chart of Account Number Chart of Account Description

Account Type: Revenue

03 000 1161 BUILDING FUND LEVY
03 000 1510 INTEREST EARNED

Account Type: Expenditure

03 000 000 000 4210 890 MISCELLANEOUS
03 000 000 000 4220 430 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICES
03 000 000 000 4220 450 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Processing Month:  07/2024

Description

2024-25 BUDGET
2024-25 BUDGET
Account Type Total: Revenue

2024-25 BUDGET

2024-25 BUDGET

2024-25 BUDGET
Account Type Total: Expenditure
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User ID: DEM

Amount

100.00
200.00

300.00

200.00
50,000.00
0.00

50,200.00
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